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We l c o m e  t o  o u r 

W h i s k y  &  B l o o m

S e m i - B e s p o k e  G u i d e



Our Semi-Bespoke collections have been carefully 
crafted to showcase a little something for everyone, as 
our style is colourful and unique and we want to give as 
much variety for you to enjoy. This guide will give you 
a detailed description of the paper we use and can be 
chosen from and also go through embellishment options 
and paper upgrades like, letterpress and foiling.

As you are guided through this brochure page by page, 
it’ll give you the opportunity to learn more about the 
process of wedding stationery and get those creative 
juices flowing for your own stationery!

So it’s time to get excited and flick through, deciding on 
everything you could wish for to match you and your 
wedding perfectly. 

We hope you enjoy and... 

Happy Planning!





Paper Choices

Tintoretto - 270gsm
Our Standard luxury paper type for digital printing on the Gesso colour paper 
and for monochrome stationery with the colours. We can also do pressure foil 
and die cut on this paper choice.

ColorPlan - 350gsm | 540gsm | 700gsm
This paper is best for a thick luxurious feel and we mainly use this paper type
for colourful invitations or digital printing. Our thicker options work best for 
letterpress and hot foil press but we can do other methods such as die cut and 
pressure foil on the lightest and thickest options also.

Nutteno/Accent - 350gsm
This paper is a different texture and works for either monochromatic 
stationery best or rustic style invites. Obviously the choice is yours, these are just 
what we found best fits this paper. We can also do die cut and pressure foil on 
this paper type.

Handmade - 350gsm 
This paper is handmade with naturally deckled edges and works beautifully with 
all paper embellishments. The thicker paper weight is best for letterpress and 
can also be die cut.

***Other paper colours and paper types can be requested***









Envelope Choices

Tintoretto - 140gsm
Our Standard Paper type for digital printing on the Gesso colour paper and for 
monochrome stationery with the colours. We can also do pressure foil on this 
option for your addresses.

ColorPlan - 135gsm
This paper is best for a thick luxurious feel and we mainly use this paper type
for colourful invitations or for more of a colourful contrast as they have the 
widest range of colours available. We can also pressure foil on this option for 
your addresses.

Standard - 175gsm 
This is our standard luxury collection. We use these as our standard envelope 
choice in our designs unless we feel another colour or thickness would work 
better otherwise. Or unless you have a specific request.

Handmade - 150gsm
This paper is handmade with naturally deckled edges and works beautifully with 
wax seals and dried flowers.

***Other paper colours and paper types can be requested***







Some of Our Font Choices

Walkout
Hermione

Nightfall
Glacial Indifference

Homestone
Secretary Typewriter

Alchemary
Avenir

KateJohnson
Quicksand

Blooming
Nightfall

***More Fonts are available. And specific fonts can be sourced upon request.***
We have a large font book if you wish to browse to find the perfect ones for you



Letterpress

Die Cut

A t  W h i s k y  &  B l o o m  w e  o f f e r  a 
l e t t e r p r e s s  o p t i o n ,  w h e r e  y o u r 
s t a t i o n e r y  h a s  h a n d  m i x e d  i n k ,  p r e s s e d 
i n t o  t h e  p a p e r  l e a v i n g  a  b e a u t i f u l 
t e x t u r e d  d e s i g n .

We  c a n  D i e  C u t  n e x t  t o  a n y  s h a p e
i m a g i n a b l e !  I f  y o u  w a n t  s o m e t h i n g 
s p e c i f i c  l i k e  s t a r s ,  o w l s ,  o r 
m u s h r o o m s ,  w e  c a n  m a k e  i t .  We  D i e 
C u t  e v e r y t h i n g  i n  h o u s e  a t  W & B  H Q 
e n s u r i n g  q u a l i t y  i n  e v e r y  d e s i g n .



Hot Foil Press

Pressure Foil

We  h a v e  a n  o p t i o n  o f  h e a t  f o i l  p r e s s e d 
s t a t i o n e r y ,  w h e r e  t h e  f o i l  i s  h e a t e d 
a n d  p r e s s e d  i n t o  t h e  p a p e r  t o  c r e a t e  a 
b e a u t i f u l  f i n i s h  o n  y o u r  s t a t i o n e r y .

T h e  p e r f e c t  f o i l i n g  f o r  t h o s e  o n  a 
t i g h t e r  b u d g e t !  We  h a v e  p r e s s u r e 
f o i l i n g  t h a t  u s e s  p r e s s u r e  t o  a p p l y  t h e 
f o i l  g i v i n g  t h e  s a m e  q u a l i t y  a s  t h e  h o t 
f o i l  w i t h o u t  t h e  n e e d  f o r  a  m o l d  o r  a n 
o v e r l y  l e t t e r p r e s s  l o o k .



Chiffon Bow Twine/Jute Bow

Paperclips Vellum Wrap/Belly Band

W&B Exclusive Wax Seals Bespoke Wax Seal Stamp

We  h a v e  s o m e  b e a u t i f u l  c h i f f o n 
o p t i o n s  i n  a  v a s t  v a r i e t y  o f  c o l o u r s  t o 
s u i t  e v e r y  s t y l e  a n d  c o l o u r  s c h e m e .
We  a l s o  o f f e r  s i l k  u p o n  r e q u e s t .

T h i s  m o d e r n  m o n o c h r o m a t i c 
e m b e l l i s h m e n t  i s  a  p e r f e c t  b u d g e t 
s a v e r  a n d  m a k e s  e v e r y  s t a t i o n e r y  s e t 
l o o k  b e a u t i f u l  w i t h  t h e  t e a r d r o p 
p a p e r c l i p  i n  m u l t i p l e  c o l o u r s .  O t h e r 
s h a p e s  a n d  c o l o u r s  u p o n  r e q u e s t .

We  h a v e  w a x  s e a l  s t a m p s  t h a t  a r e 
d e s i g n e d  b y  u s  i n  h o u s e  a n d  m a d e  f o r 
o u r  e x c l u s i v e  u s e .  T h i s  m e a n s  t h a t 
y o u r  w a x  s e a l s  a r e  u n i q u e  i n 
t h e m s e l v e s  a s  y o u  c a n ’ t  b u y  t h e 
s t a m p  d e s i g n  a n y w h e r e  e l s e .

F o r  t h o s e  w a n t i n g  a  m o r e  r u s t i c 
a d d i t i o n  t o  t h e i r  s t a t i o n e r y ,  w e  h a v e 
t h i n  t w i n e  o r  a  t h i c k  j u t e  b o w  i n  b o t h 
w h i t e  a n d  n a t u r a l  c o l o u r .

A  g o r g e o u s  f i n i s h i n g  t o u c h  w i t h 
e n d l e s s  p o s s i b i l i t i e s .  We  c a n  p r i n t 
d e s i g n s  o n  h e r e  t h a t  m a t c h  y o u r 
s t a t i o n e r y  o r  c u s t o m  i l l u s t r a t i o n s  f o r 
t h a t  e x t r a  p o p  t o  y o u r  s t a t i o n e r y .

W & B  g i v e  y o u  t h e  u n i q u e  e x p e r i e n c e , 
w h e r e  y o u  c a n  d e s i g n  a n d  c r e a t e  y o u r 
o w n  p e r s o n a l i s e d  w a x  s e a l  s t a m p  t o 
s u i t  y o u r  w e d d i n g  s t a t i o n e r y .  A n d 
o n c e  a l l  i s  f i n i s h e d  y o u  r e c e i v e  t h e 
s t a m p  a s  a  k e e p s a k e  t h a t ’ s  1 0 0 %  y o u r s .

Embellishments







S e m i - B e s p o k e 

P r i c i n g  G u i d e



Digital Printing

Save The Date

Invitations Information Card RSVP

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

£2.50
£2.25
£2.15
£2.05
£1.95
£1.85
£1.75

£2.75
£2.50
£2.25
£2.15
£2.05
£1.95
£1.85

£2.00
£1.75
£1.65
£1.55
£1.45
£1.35
£1.25

£1.50
£1.25
£1.15
£1.05
£0.95
£0.85
£0.75

* Please add an additional £0.52 if you choose colorplan paper and £0.93 if you choose handmade paper



Hot Foil Press / Letterpress

Save The Date

Invitations Information Card RSVP

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

£6.50
£5.75
£5.65
£5.55
£5.45
£5.35
£5.25

£8.65
£8.00
£7.50
£7.00
£6.50
£6.00
£5.50

£6.25
£5.75
£5.25
£4.75
£4.25
£3.75
£3.25

£5.75
£5.00
£4.25
£3.50
£2.75
£2.00
£1.25

* Please add an additional £1.25 if you choose Handmade paper



Pressure Foil

Save The Date

Invitations Information Card RSVP

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

0 - 20
21 - 40
41 - 60
61 - 80

81- 100
101 - 120

120+

£5.75
£5.50
£5.40
£5.30
£5.20
£5.10
£5.00

£7.00
£6.75
£6.50
£6.25
£6.00
£5.75
£5.50

£5.00
£4.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£2.75
£2.50

£4.00
£3.50
£3.00
£2.50
£2.00
£1.50
£1.00

* Please add an additional £0.52 if you choose colorplan paper and £0.93 if you choose handmade paper



Additions

Wax Seals
Chiffon/Silk Bow

Twine/Jute Bow
Paperclip

Vellum Wrap
Belly Band

Standard Card Sleeve

£1.60 (Standard) | £1.90 (W&B Exclusive)

From £0.95
From £0.50
From £0.10
£1.00 (standard) | £1.25 (Digitally Printed)

£0.75 (Standard) | £1.00 (Digitally Printed)

From £2.25
Luxury Card Sleeve

Envelope Printing
From £3.75 (Standard) | From £5.00 (Foiling)

£1.00 (Standard) | £1.85 (Pressure Foiled)

Envelope Liners
Matching Envelopes

From £0.95
Free

Hand Torn Edges
Suite Assembly

£1.00 (Standard) | £2.75 (Foiled Leaf Edges)

£1.75

*All prices are per invite



On the Day Stationery

Welcome Signage

A1
A2
A3

£90 (One Sided) | £165 (Double Sided)
£80 (One Sided) | £140 (Double Sided)
£70 (One Sided) | £125 (Double Sided)

Other Signage
A1
A2
A3

£90 (One Sided) | £165 (Double Sided)
£80 (One Sided) | £140 (Double Sided)
£70 (One Sided) | £125 (Double Sided)

*These prices are for both portrait and landscape. 
Both available in Plywood/MDF or Acrylic at no 

extra cost to you.  Plywood/MDF can be painted any 
colour that matches your wedding colours/theme.

Acrylic comes in set colours, sample colour chart 
can be sent upon request. Foam Board is either a 

printed Image or painted with Premium vinyl

Other sizes (A0, 600mm x 400mm and 1000m x 
600mm) are available upon request

Table Plan Signage
A1
A0

£120 (One Sided) | £180 (Double Sided)
£145 (One Sided) | £200 (Double Sided)

Table Numbers/Small Signage

A4
A5

£65 (One Sided) | £120 (Double Sided)
£60 (One Sided) | £115 (Double Sided)

Welcome/Other Signage (Foam Board)

A1
A2
A3

£30 (One Sided) | £55 (Double Sided)
£25 (One Sided) | £50 (Double Sided)
£20 (One Sided) | £45 (Double Sided)

Table Plan Signage (Foam Board)

A1
A2

£55 (One Sided) | £85 (Double Sided)
£40 (One Sided) | £70 (Double Sided)



Additional Services

Place Names
Menu Cards

Order of Service Booklet

£1.00 (Additions are available)

£2.25 (Individual) | £7.25 (Table Menu)

£3.50 (8 pages) | £4.25 (Double Sided)

Order of Service Card From £2.50

Shipping to youPostage to Guests
Venue Illustration

Free£1.10 (Cost of one 1st class stamp per invite)

£145Bespoke Wax Seal Stamp £85 (Includes keepsake stamp)

On the Day Stationery (Continued)

Alternative Place Names Wood Slices From £2.25 (Price per name)

Sea Glass From £3.50 (Price per name)

Table Numbers
Alternative Table Numbers

£3.25 (Individual)

Vases From £25.50
Glass Bottles From £9.50 (Coloured glass upon request)

Large Wood Slices From £7.25
*Other materials for Alternative Place names and Table numbers can be done upon request*



About W&B

A t  W & B  H Q ,  w e  w a n t  y o u  t o  h a v e  y o u r  d r e a m  w e d d i n g 

s t a t i o n e r y !  We  h a v e  b e s p o k e  a n d  s e m i - b e s p o k e 

s e r v i c e s  f o r  y o u  t o  c h o o s e  f r o m ,  g i v i n g  y o u  t h e 

o p p o r t u n i t y  t o  g e t  y o u r  w e d d i n g  s t a t i o n e r y  f r o m 

i n v i t a t i o n s  t o  o n  t h e  d a y  s t a t i o n e r y ,  s u c h  a s 

m e n u s  a n d  p l a c e  c a r d  n a m e s .  E v e r y t h i n g  y o u  c o u l d 

n e e d  p r i n t  w i s e  f o r  y o u r  s p e c i a l  d a y !  A l l  t h a t  f i t s 

y o u r  i n c r e d i b l e  s t y l e  a n d  b u d g e t  p e r f e c t l y ! 

We  l o v e  c r e a t i n g  m e m o r i e s  w i t h  p r i n t  a n d

 w h a t  b e t t e r  w a y  t h a n  b e i n g  c r e a t i v e  w i t h  y o u r 

w e d d i n g  a n n o u n c e m e n t s  t h a t  f i t  y o u r  s t y l e  a n d 

t h e m e  t o  p e r f e c t i o n .






